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Woman Sportperson

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

1 1 142085672600004 MONALI MOTIRAM RATHOD Female VJ-A Yes No No No No No No No 150 Eligible Open - WR-1

2 2 142263472600010 SHOBHA SHANTARAM KASABE Female OBC Yes No No No No No No No 134 Eligible Open - WR-2

3 3 142113532600042 HARIRAM SHESHERAO GULAVE Male EWS No No No No No No No 130 Absent -

4 4 142289902600040 MEGHA CHANDRAKANT CHOUDANTE Female SC Yes No No No No No No No 130 Eligible Open -1

5 5 142094512600001 SAURABH RAMRAJ DESHMUKH Male OBC No Yes a) LV No No No No No 130 Eligible Open -2

6 6 142094512600017 CHANDRAKANT PRALHAD KATEKHAYE Male OBC No No No No No No No 126 Eligible Open -3

7 7 142079932600047 GAYATRI RAJENDRA AKEWAR Female OPEN Yes No No No No No No No 122 Eligible Open -4 

8 8 142085672600013 PAVAN GANESH SHELKE Male OBC No No No No No No No 122 Eligible OBC -1

9 9 142085882600002 TANAJI LAXMAN SAVALKAR Male OPEN No No No No No No No 120 Eligible Waiting Open

10 10 142085642600014 FARUK AJIJ MUJAWAR Male OBC No No No No No No No 120 Eligible Waiting OBC

11 11 142085642600016 SHITAL BHIMRAO GURAV Female OBC No No No No No No No No 120 Not Eligible

जाहहराती मधील मुदा क्र. 
6.9 नुसार नॉन हक्रमीलेअर 
प्रमाणपत्र सादर केलेले 
नाही.

12 12 142113532600021 YOGESH BHARAT JADHAV Male VJ-A No No No No No No No 120 Eligible VJ A -1

13 13 142085672600058 SHITAL DNYANDEV WAGHMARE Female SC Yes No No No No No No No 120 Eligible Waiting Open WR

14 15 142094512600060 SUSHAMA GOWARDHAN KHAIRE Female SC Yes No No No No No No No 118 Eligible Waiting Open WR

15 16 142079932600016 PRASHANT SHANKARRAO BHOYAR Male OBC No No No No No No No 118 Eligible Waiting OBC

16 17 142094512600028 PRIYANKA JIVANRAO FULZELE Female SC Yes No No No No No No No 118 Eligible Waiting Open WR

17 19 142079932600028 KAPIL MANIRAM JADHAO Male VJ-A No No No No No No No 116 Eligible Waiting VJ A

18 20 142085672600057 ANJALI VASANTRAO TAMBOLI Female OBC Yes No No No No No No No 114 Eligible OBC WR -1
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19 21 142085672600002 RADHIKA RAMESH JADHAO Female NT-B Yes No Yes a) LV No No No No No 114 Eligible Divyang -1

20 27 142289902600021 GUNWANT RAGHAO PULATE Male NT-B No No No No No No No 112 Eligible Waiting NT B

21 31 142094512600003 ASHWINI PURUSHOTTAM CHAKOLE Female OBC Yes No No No No No No No 110 Absent -

22 32 142113532600005 POOJA PRAKASH PATIL Female EWS Yes No No No No No No No 108 Not Eligible

जाहहराती मधील मुदा क्र. 
6.9 नुसार EWS प्रमाणपत्र 
सादर केलेले नाही.

23 33 142094512600002 ABHIJEET MOHAN SABALE Male EWS No No No No No No No 108 Eligible EWS -1

24 34 142079932600061 SMITA PANDURANG PALASKAR Female OBC Yes No No No No No No No 108 Eligible Waiting OBC WR

25 37 142079932600039 RASHMI BALASAHEB NAGZIRKAR Female OBC Yes No No No No No No No 108 Absent -

26 46 142079932600003 AKASH VASANTA JADHAO Male VJ-A No No No No No No No 104 Absent -

27 51 142085642600021 RESHMA VISHNU YEJARE Female OPEN Yes No No No No No No Yes 102 Not Eligible
अंिकालीन प्रमाणपत्र 
जोडले नाही.

28 56 142113532600045 SANDHYA SUDHAKAR SALUNKE Female EWS Yes No No No No No No No 102 Eligible EWS WR -1

29 59 142113532600046 SUPRIYA MOHANRAO SHINDE Female OPEN Yes No No No No No No Yes 100 Absent -

30 61 142085642600022 PANKAJ SHAHAJI PATIL Male EWS No No No No No No No 98 Eligible EWS -2

31 62 142085672600029 SHIVAJI RANGANATH BORDE Male EWS No No No No No No No 98 Absent -

32 64 142113532600002 SHREYA NIWAS PAWAR Female OPEN Yes No No No No No No Yes 98 Absent -

33 69 142079932600023 PAVAN ATTARLAL METKAR Male NT-B No No No No No No No 96 Eligible Waiting NT B

34 72 142085672600036 GANESH SUDHAKAR SHINDE Male EWS No No No No No No No 96 Eligible Waiting EWS
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35 73 142263472600002 DATTATRYA VITTHAL PALADE Male OPEN No No No Yes No No No 94 Eligible
Open - Ex-

servicemen -1

36 75 142263472600006 AZAHARUDDIN ALIMUDDIN SHAIKH Male EWS No No No No No No No 94 Absent -

37 80 142113532600008
VAISHNAVI CHANDRASHEKHAR 

SIRSAT
Female NT-D Yes No No No No No No No 94 Eligible NT D -1

38 83 142085672600039 ARCHANA MANOHAR ASBE Female EWS Yes No No No No No No No 92 Eligible Waiting EWS WR

39 93 142079932600058 NUZHAT PERVEEN SALAR KHAN Female EWS Yes No No No No No No No 90 Not Eligible

जाहहराती मधील मुदा क्र. 6.9 
नुसार EWS प्रमाणपत्र सादर 
केलेले नाही.
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स्वाक्षरी 


